# TearSheet

#### Model Release Agreement

With this Model Release Agreement, I hereby give the TearSheet PDX team, owners, employees, contractors, and other assigns herein referred to as ("TearSheet PDX") my permission to use the content ("Content") of any production activity ("Photo Shoot") in which I have participated or will participate with them. This includes granting a license of the content and use for any media purpose (except pornographic or defamatory) which may include, among others, advertising, promotion, traditional and social media marketing, packaging for products and/or services, and magazine print and online publishing. I agree that the Content may be combined with other images, text, graphics, film, audio, audio-visual works; and may be cropped, altered or modified.

I am aware that, in order to model for TearSheet PDX, I must be eighteen (18) years of age or older at the time of signing this agreement. If my age does not meet that requirement, I acknowledge the requirement that a parent or guardian must also sign this agreement. If my parent or guardian is signing, in addition to agreeing to allow me to model, they are giving permission for me to be unaccompanied with TearSheet PDX, as required.

I agree that I have no rights to the Content, and all rights to the Content belong to TearSheet PDX. I acknowledge and agree that I have no further right to additional consideration or accounting, and that I will make no further claim for any reason to TearSheet PDX. I acknowledge and agree that this release is binding upon my heirs and assigns. I agree that this release is irrevocable, worldwide and perpetual, and will be governed by the law of the State of Oregon.

I understand that my personal information - including my real name (if using a professional name), physical address, and personal phone number - will not be made publicly available, but will only be used directly in relation to the licensing of the Content where necessary (for example, to defend claims, protect rights, or notify trade unions), and may be retained as long as necessary to fulfill this purpose. I understand that my professional name (if applicable), agency name (if applicable), links to my website, and links to my social media pages may be published and made publicly available.

Should any disputes arise that are not resolved with good faith negotiation processes, I agree prior to filing any claim(s) in court, to mediate the dispute with TearSheet PDX with the guidance of a third-party neutral mediator.

□ I agree (please check box) that I will not post online any images or videos of the Photo Shoot until AFTER the Content has been published in an issue of TearSheet PDX.

By signing below, parties attest that they have read, understand, and agree to the terms and conditions of this agreement.

Photographer	Name
Signature	Date
Model	Name
Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian (if applicable)	Name
Signature	Date

#### PLEASE FILL OUT BOTH PAGES

"Model Release Agreement" and "Model and Photography Shoot Information" Attachment shall be Integrated.

## TearSheet

Model and Photography Shoot Information

Shoot Date(s):			
Shoot Location / Description:			
Model's Real Nam	ie:		
Date of Birth:			
Ethnicity (Optiona	I):		
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Model's Professional/Credited Name:			
Agency Information:			
Website:			
Facebook:			
Instagram:			
Dress size	Shoe size	Height	
Bust	Waist	Hips	

### PLEASE FILL OUT BOTH PAGES

"Model Release Agreement" and "Model and Photography Shoot Information" Attachment shall be Integrated.